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2013/01/23 13:58 35.69 -29.03 14.2 220.2 ° 142.8 ° 14.7 3.0 ° 9.3 14.7 35.94 - 29.02 1 hr  0 mn 1371.3 -51.0 0.0

2013/01/23 15:00 35.94 -29.02 15.8 224.2 ° 138.8 ° 17.0 3.0 ° 10.7 31.6 36.22 -29.00 2 hr  0 mn 1360.7 -51.0 1.0

2013/01/23 15:56 36.22 -29.00 16.5 227.7 ° 144.3 ° 17.2 12.0 ° 12.7 48.9 36.5 0 -28.93 3 hr  0 mn 1348.1 -48.0 1.0

2013/01/23 16:58 36.50 -28.93 17.2 230.7 ° 141.3 ° 18.6 12.0 ° 13.6 67.5 36.8 0 -28.85 4 hr  0 mn 1334.5 -46.0 2.0

2013/01/23 18:00 36.80 -28.85 18.0 232.8 ° 146.2 ° 18.9 19.0 ° 15.1 86.4 37.1 0 -28.72 5 hr  0 mn 1319.4 -44.0 2.0

2013/01/23 18:56 37.10 -28.72 18.6 233.7 ° 145.3 ° 19.9 19.0 ° 15.9 106.3 37. 42 -28.58 6 hr  0 mn 1303.6 -42.0 3.0

2013/01/23 19:58 37.42 -28.58 19.0 234.4 ° 148.6 ° 19.8 23.0 ° 16.5 126.1 37. 72 -28.42 7 hr  0 mn 1287.2 -41.0 3.0

2013/01/23 21:00 37.72 -28.42 19.3 235.5 ° 147.5 ° 20.5 23.0 ° 16.9 146.6 38. 03 -28.25 8 hr  0 mn 1270.4 -39.0 4.0

2013/01/23 21:56 38.03 -28.25 19.9 235.2 ° -149.2 ° 21.0 86.0 ° 18.5 167.6 38 .06 -27.81 9 hr  0 mn 1251.8 -32.0 3.0

2013/01/23 22:58 38.06 -27.81 20.4 234.9 ° -148.9 ° 21.5 86.0 ° 18.9 189.1 38 .08 -27.35 10 hr  0 mn 1232.9 -25.0 3.0

2013/01/24 00:00 38.08 -27.35 21.2 233.1 ° 150.9 ° 21.7 24.0 ° 18.1 210.8 38. 41 -27.17 11 hr  0 mn 1214.9 -26.0 3.0

2013/01/24 00:56 38.41 -27.17 20.7 229.9 ° 154.1 ° 20.5 24.0 ° 16.9 231.3 38. 73 -26.99 12 hr  0 mn 1198.1 -26.0 4.0

2013/01/24 01:58 38.73 -26.99 20.5 226.9 ° -148.9 ° 21.6 78.0 ° 20.4 252.9 38 .80 -26.54 13 hr  0 mn 1177.7 -22.0 4.0

2013/01/24 03:00 38.80 -26.54 21.4 230.4 ° -152.4 ° 21.4 78.0 ° 20.2 274.3 38 .88 -26.09 14 hr  0 mn 1157.4 -19.0 3.0

2013/01/24 03:56 38.88 -26.09 22.6 232.5 ° 155.5 ° 21.8 28.0 ° 18.7 296.1 39. 20 -25.87 15 hr  0 mn 1138.8 -19.0 4.0

2013/01/24 04:58 39.20 -25.87 23.2 231.3 ° 156.7 ° 21.8 28.0 ° 18.5 317.9 39. 52 -25.65 16 hr  0 mn 1120.3 -20.0 4.0

2013/01/24 06:00 39.52 -25.65 23.0 230.7 ° -154.7 ° 22.2 76.0 ° 21.4 340.1 39 .61 -25.18 17 hr  0 mn 1098.9 -17.0 4.0

2013/01/24 06:56 39.61 -25.18 23.1 232.1 ° -156.1 ° 21.9 76.0 ° 21.1 362.0 39 .69 -24.72 18 hr  0 mn 1077.8 -15.0 4.0

2013/01/24 07:58 39.69 -24.72 23.1 233.0 ° -154.0 ° 22.2 79.0 ° 21.0 384.2 39 .77 -24.25 19 hr  0 mn 1056.8 -13.0 3.0

2013/01/24 09:00 39.77 -24.25 23.1 234.0 ° -155.0 ° 22.2 79.0 ° 21.0 406.4 39 .84 -23.78 20 hr  0 mn 1035.8 -11.0 3.0

2013/01/24 09:56 39.84 -23.78 23.0 236.0 ° -155.0 ° 22.2 81.0 ° 20.8 428.6 39 .89 -23.30 21 hr  0 mn 1015.1 -9.0 3.0

2013/01/24 10:58 39.89 -23.30 23.1 237.7 ° -156.7 ° 21.8 81.0 ° 20.3 450.4 39 .95 -22.83 22 hr  0 mn 994.8 -7.0 2.0

2013/01/24 12:00 39.95 -22.83 23.4 239.0 ° 156.0 ° 21.9 35.0 ° 19.9 472.3 40. 25 -22.56 23 hr  0 mn 974.9 -8.0 3.0

2013/01/24 12:56 40.25 -22.56 24.1 239.9 ° 155.1 ° 22.0 35.0 ° 19.8 494.3 40. 55 -22.28 24 hr  0 mn 955.1 -9.0 3.0

2013/01/24 13:58 40.55 -22.28 24.9 240.7 ° 159.3 ° 22.0 40.0 ° 20.5 516.3 40. 83 -21.97 25 hr  0 mn 934.7 -9.0 4.0

2013/01/24 15:00 40.83 -21.97 25.7 241.2 ° 158.8 ° 22.0 40.0 ° 20.4 538.3 41. 11 -21.66 26 hr  0 mn 914.4 -10.0 4.0

2013/01/24 15:56 41.11 -21.66 26.2 244 ° 159.5 ° 22.0 43.0 ° 20.7 560.3 41.38 -21.33 27 hr  0 mn 893.7 -10.0 5.0

2013/01/24 16:58 41.38 -21.33 26.7 247 ° 156.5 ° 22.0 43.0 ° 20.6 582.3 41.65 -20.99 28 hr  0 mn 873.1 -10.0 5.0

2013/01/24 18:00 41.65 -20.99 26.8 250 ° 154.2 ° 22.0 44.0 ° 20.7 604.3 41.91 -20.65 29 hr  0 mn 852.5 -10.0 6.0

2013/01/24 18:56 41.91 -20.65 26.3 253 ° 150.9 ° 22.0 44.0 ° 20.6 626.3 42.18 -20.31 30 hr  0 mn 832.0 -10.0 6.0

2013/01/24 19:58 42.18 -20.31 25.3 257 ° 152.8 ° 22.0 50.0 ° 21.2 648.3 42.41 -19.93 31 hr  0 mn 810.8 -10.0 7.0

2013/01/24 21:00 42.41 -19.93 23.6 262 ° 148.4 ° 22.0 50.0 ° 21.1 670.3 42.65 -19.55 32 hr  0 mn 789.7 -10.0 7.0

2013/01/24 21:56 42.65 -19.55 21.9 264 ° 145.8 ° 22.0 50.0 ° 21.0 692.2 42.88 -19.17 33 hr  0 mn 768.7 -10.0 8.0

2013/01/24 22:58 42.88 -19.17 20.7 267 ° 143.1 ° 22.1 50.0 ° 21.0 714.3 43.12 -18.78 34 hr  0 mn 747.7 -10.0 8.0

2013/01/25 00:00 43.12 -18.78 19.1 269 ° 140.5 ° 21.5 49.0 ° 20.3 735.9 43.35 -18.41 35 hr  0 mn 727.5 -10.0 9.0

2013/01/25 00:56 43.35 -18.41 18.7 270 ° 138.7 ° 21.0 49.0 ° 19.7 756.9 43.58 -18.04 36 hr  0 mn 707.8 -11.0 9.0

2013/01/25 01:58 43.58 -18.04 18.7 271 ° 140.5 ° 20.9 51.0 ° 19.7 777.8 43.80 -17.67 37 hr  0 mn 688.1 -11.0 10.0

2013/01/25 03:00 43.80 -17.67 17.8 269 ° 141.7 ° 19.4 51.0 ° 18.2 797.2 44.01 -17.32 38 hr  0 mn 669.9 -11.0 10.0

2013/01/25 03:56 44.01 -17.32 17.5 274 ° 138.2 ° 19.4 52.0 ° 18.3 816.5 44.21 -16.97 39 hr  0 mn 651.7 -10.0 11.0

2013/01/25 04:58 44.21 -16.97 18.1 276 ° 135.7 ° 20.3 52.0 ° 19.0 836.8 44.41 -16.60 40 hr  0 mn 632.8 -10.0 12.0

2013/01/25 06:00 44.41 -16.60 17.7 274 ° 141.2 ° 19.3 55.0 ° 18.4 856.2 44.60 -16.22 41 hr  0 mn 614.5 -10.0 12.0
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2013/01/25 06:56 44.60 -16.22 17.7 278 ° 136.8 ° 19.7 55.0 ° 18.6 875.9 44.79 -15.85 42 hr  0 mn 595.9 -10.0 13.0

2013/01/25 07:58 44.79 -15.85 19.7 284 ° 136.2 ° 22.4 60.0 ° 21.6 898.3 44.97 -15.39 43 hr  0 mn 574.3 -10.0 13.0

2013/01/25 09:00 44.97 -15.39 21.1 284 ° 136.1 ° 22.0 60.0 ° 21.1 920.3 45.16 -14.94 44 hr  0 mn 553.2 -10.0 14.0

2013/01/25 09:56 45.16 -14.94 19.7 287 ° 135.9 ° 22.3 63.0 ° 21.7 942.6 45.33 -14.47 45 hr  0 mn 531.6 -10.0 15.0

2013/01/25 10:58 45.33 -14.47 20.1 295 ° 127.8 ° 22.5 63.0 ° 21.8 965.2 45.50 -13.99 46 hr  0 mn 509.8 -9.0 15.0

2013/01/25 12:00 45.50 -13.99 23.0 303 ° 134.2 ° 22.0 77.0 ° 22.0 987.2 45.58 -13.48 47 hr  0 mn 487.8 -9.0 15.0

2013/01/25 12:56 45.58 -13.48 19.6 300 ° 137.0 ° 22.3 77.0 ° 22.3 1009.5 45.6 6 -12.96 48 hr  0 mn 465.6 -8.0 16.0

2013/01/25 13:58 45.66 -12.96 17.3 302 ° 134.7 ° 19.2 77.0 ° 19.2 1028.7 45.7 3 -12.52 49 hr  0 mn 446.4 -8.0 16.0

2013/01/25 15:00 45.73 -12.52 16.6 312 ° 124.8 ° 18.2 77.0 ° 18.1 1046.9 45.8 0 -12.09 50 hr  0 mn 428.2 -8.0 16.0

2013/01/25 15:56 45.80 -12.09 16.9 311 ° 131.7 ° 18.8 83.0 ° 18.8 1065.7 45.8 4 -11.65 51 hr  0 mn 409.4 -7.0 16.0

2013/01/25 16:58 45.84 -11.65 16.7 313 ° 130.1 ° 18.6 83.0 ° 18.6 1084.3 45.8 8 -11.20 52 hr  0 mn 390.8 -7.0 16.0

2013/01/25 18:00 45.88 -11.20 15.3 320 ° 126.4 ° 16.7 86.0 ° 16.7 1101.1 45.9 0 -10.81 53 hr  0 mn 374.1 -6.0 15.0

2013/01/25 18:56 45.90 -10.81 15.6 314 ° 131.8 ° 17.1 86.0 ° 17.0 1118.1 45.9 2 -10.40 54 hr  0 mn 357.1 -6.0 15.0

2013/01/25 19:58 45.92 -10.40 16.6 308 ° 136.0 ° 18.3 84.0 ° 18.3 1136.4 45.9 5 -9.96 55 hr  0 mn 338.8 -6.0 15.0

2013/01/25 21:00 45.95 -9.96 18.2 305 ° 139.3 ° 20.3 84.0 ° 20.3 1156.8 45.99 -9.48 56 hr  0 mn 318.5 -5.0 15.0

2013/01/25 21:56 45.99 -9.48 18.5 298 ° 140.1 ° 20.7 78.0 ° 20.7 1177.5 46.06 -8.99 57 hr  0 mn 297.8 -5.0 15.0

2013/01/25 22:58 46.06 -8.99 18.8 291 ° 147.1 ° 19.9 78.0 ° 19.8 1197.4 46.13 -8.52 58 hr  0 mn 278.0 -5.0 16.0

2013/01/26 00:00 46.13 -8.52 18.9 286 ° 149.1 ° 19.7 75.0 ° 19.5 1217.1 46.21 -8.06 59 hr  0 mn 258.5 -4.0 16.0

2013/01/26 00:56 46.21 -8.06 21.4 290 ° 145.1 ° 22.0 75.0 ° 21.7 1239.1 46.31 -7.55 60 hr  0 mn 236.8 -4.0 17.0

2013/01/26 01:58 46.31 -7.55 24.6 292 ° 149.8 ° 22.0 82.0 ° 22.0 1261.1 46.36 -7.03 61 hr  0 mn 214.9 -4.0 17.0

2013/01/26 03:00 46.36 -7.03 28.6 291 ° 151.1 ° 22.0 82.0 ° 22.0 1283.1 46.41 -6.50 62 hr  0 mn 192.9 -3.0 18.0

2013/01/26 03:56 46.41 -6.50 25.8 295 ° 150.2 ° 22.0 85.0 ° 22.0 1305.1 46.44 -5.97 63 hr  0 mn 170.9 -3.0 18.0

2013/01/26 04:58 46.44 -5.97 25.3 302 ° 142.8 ° 22.0 85.0 ° 22.0 1327.1 46.47 -5.44 64 hr  0 mn 149.0 -3.0 18.0

2013/01/26 06:00 46.47 -5.44 27.4 309 ° 136.8 ° 22.0 86.0 ° 22.0 1349.1 46.50 -4.91 65 hr  0 mn 127.0 -2.0 19.0

2013/01/26 06:56 46.50 -4.91 25.8 311 ° 135.3 ° 22.0 86.0 ° 22.0 1371.1 46.52 -4.38 66 hr  0 mn 105.0 -2.0 19.0

2013/01/26 07:58 46.52 -4.38 23.9 316 ° 131.4 ° 22.0 87.0 ° 22.0 1393.1 46.54 -3.84 67 hr  0 mn 83.1 -2.0 20.0

2013/01/26 09:00 46.54 -3.84 23.4 325 ° 122.4 ° 22.0 87.0 ° 21.9 1415.1 46.56 -3.31 68 hr  0 mn 61.1 -2.0 22.0

2013/01/26 09:56 46.56 -3.31 23.6 322 ° 124.9 ° 22.0 87.0 ° 21.9 1437.1 46.58 -2.78 69 hr  0 mn 39.3 -1.0 25.0

2013/01/26 10:58 46.58 -2.78 21.5 323 ° 133.9 ° 22.0 96.8 ° 22.0 1459.1 46.54 -2.25 70 hr  0 mn 17.3 -1.0 25.0

2013/01/26 12:00 46.54 -2.25 18.2 322 ° 135.0 ° 20.5 97.4 ° 20.5 1476.1 46.50 -1.84 70 hr  50 mn 0.0 -1.0 108.0
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